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RIDERS IN GROUP

START LIST - 12/12/25 - 8:20 AM - 30 MINUTES

Junior Women 11-12

NATIONAL GHAMPIONSHIPS

CYCLOCROSS | FAYETTEVILLE, AR

DECEMBER 10-14 | 2025

14

RIDERS ON COURSE

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
213
214
215

Naomi
Sydney
Ruth
Olive
Raven
Lillian
Aspen
Elodie
Xenia
Zoe
Alex
Phoebe
Naia
Reese

Harcum
Lehman
Petri

Benitez

Kemp-Hudson

Muffels
White

Holt
Binkley
Minner
Alvarado
Hogue
Moctezuma
Warneke

Baltimore Youth Cycling
Donovan Racing

MNJRC

Baltimore Youth Cycling
Molly Maid-Byron Health and Healing
Rock Creek Velo

AWS5 Racing

Midwest Devo

Vulcan
LionheartsJunior Racing
Midwest Devo

Team Booger

Salty Circus Racing

Start List -Page1 of1-5:14PM12/11/25

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

Parkton
littleton
Richfield
Glenwood
Williams Bay
Kensington
Elkins
Noblesville
Montclair
Lebanon
Indianapolis
Portland
San Antonio
bentonville

MD
co
MN
MD
WI
MD
WV
IN
NJ
OH
IN
OR

AR



